
JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

JohnKnight

4/10/2015

Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

 

Men's 100 Meters

 

Men's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.4

 

Men's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.6

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Warner, Cody Western Oregon 11.00 1(1)

2 Felix, Glen Concordia (Ore.) 11.30 1(2)

3 Johnson, Brett Corban 11.33 1(3)

3 Schmidt, Spenser Portland State 11.33 2(1)

5 Martin, Nathan Corban 11.34 1(4)

6 Spangberg, Erik Willamette 11.48 2(2)

7 Whitfield, Malik College of Idaho 11.49 1(5)

8 Pfefferkorn, Hunter Portland State 11.51 1(6)

9 Jones, Dylan Willamette 11.54 1(7)

10 Guiton, D'Angelo Willamette 11.56 2(3)

11 Fronk, John College of Idaho 11.69 2(4)

12 Wang, Kevin College of Idaho 11.71 3(1)

13 Taylor, Kendrick UO Running Club 11.74 3(2)

14 woods, Devonte Unattached 11.75 1(8)

15 Nixon, Cole Portland State 11.96 2(5)

16 Dick, Nate Unattached 11.97 2(6)

17 Keuter, Tanner Northwest Christian 12.00 2(7)

18 Smet, Aaron UO Running Club 12.06 3(3)

19 Pressley, Steven Evergreen St. 12.10 4(1)

20 Cook, Carson Unattached 12.11 3(4)

21 Danny, Aaron UO Running Club 12.12 3(5)

22 Torres, Francisco UO Running Club 12.24 4(2)

23 Rhodes, William Evergreen St. 12.35 3(6)

24 Camarillo, Dustin Western Oregon 12.39 4(3)

25 Barrantes, Ben Unattached 12.53 4(4)

26 Holman, Austin Physiq/VOQ 14.21 4(5)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Warner, Cody Western Oregon 11.00

2 Felix, Glen Concordia (Ore.) 11.30

3 Johnson, Brett Corban 11.33

4 Martin, Nathan Corban 11.34

5 Whitfield, Malik College of Idaho 11.49

6 Pfefferkorn, Hunter Portland State 11.51

7 Jones, Dylan Willamette 11.54

8 woods, Devonte Unattached 11.75

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Schmidt, Spenser Portland State 11.33

2 Spangberg, Erik Willamette 11.48

3 Guiton, D'Angelo Willamette 11.56

4 Fronk, John College of Idaho 11.69

5 Nixon, Cole Portland State 11.96

6 Dick, Nate Unattached 11.97

7 Keuter, Tanner Northwest Christian 12.00
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.3

 

Men's 100 Meters Heat 4 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.3

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Wang, Kevin College of Idaho 11.71

2 Taylor, Kendrick UO Running Club 11.74

3 Smet, Aaron UO Running Club 12.06

4 Cook, Carson Unattached 12.11

5 Danny, Aaron UO Running Club 12.12

6 Rhodes, William Evergreen St. 12.35

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Pressley, Steven Evergreen St. 12.10

2 Torres, Francisco UO Running Club 12.24

3 Camarillo, Dustin Western Oregon 12.39

4 Barrantes, Ben Unattached 12.53

5 Holman, Austin Physiq/VOQ 14.21
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 200 Meters

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.3

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.2

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Warner, Cody Western Oregon 22.09 1(1)

2 Felix, Glen Concordia (Ore.) 22.55 1(2)

3 Pfefferkorn, Hunter Portland State 22.84 1(3)

4 Burningham, Landon Physiq VOQ 22.85 1(4)

5 Schmidt, Spenser Portland State 23.04 1(5)

6 Spangberg, Erik Willamette 23.05 2(1)

7 Whitaker, Aaron Western Oregon 23.14 1(6)

8 Norris, Garrett College of Idaho 23.25 2(2)

9 woods, Devonte Unattached 23.27 1(7)

10 Whitfield, Malik College of Idaho 23.36 2(3)

11 Guiton, D'Angelo Willamette 23.51 2(4)

12 Nixon, Cole Portland State 23.64 2(5)

13 Fronk, John College of Idaho 23.86 2(6)

14 Taylor, Kendrick UO Running Club 23.92 3(1)

15 Gutrick, Anthony UO Running Club 24.17 3(2)

16 Keuter, Tanner Northwest Christian 24.20 1(8)

16 Wang, Kevin College of Idaho 24.20 3(3)

18 Dick, Nate Unattached 24.21 3(4)

19 Byrd, Javonte Northwest Christian 24.27 3(5)

20 Smet, Aaron UO Running Club 24.34 2(7)

21 Barrantes, Ben Unattached 25.22 3(6)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Warner, Cody Western Oregon 22.09

2 Felix, Glen Concordia (Ore.) 22.55

3 Pfefferkorn, Hunter Portland State 22.84

4 Burningham, Landon Physiq VOQ 22.85

5 Schmidt, Spenser Portland State 23.04

6 Whitaker, Aaron Western Oregon 23.14

7 woods, Devonte Unattached 23.27

8 Keuter, Tanner Northwest Christian 24.20

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Spangberg, Erik Willamette 23.05

2 Norris, Garrett College of Idaho 23.25

3 Whitfield, Malik College of Idaho 23.36

4 Guiton, D'Angelo Willamette 23.51

5 Nixon, Cole Portland State 23.64

6 Fronk, John College of Idaho 23.86

7 Smet, Aaron UO Running Club 24.34

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Taylor, Kendrick UO Running Club 23.92

2 Gutrick, Anthony UO Running Club 24.17

3 Wang, Kevin College of Idaho 24.20

4 Dick, Nate Unattached 24.21

5 Byrd, Javonte Northwest Christian 24.27

6 Barrantes, Ben Unattached 25.22
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 400 Meters

 

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Trofimchik, Michael Corban 48.63 1(1)

2 Swanson, Nathan Corban 48.79 1(2)

3 Lindley, Grant Willamette 49.72 1(3)

4 Burningham, Landon Physiq VOQ 50.24 1(4)

5 Norris, Garrett College of Idaho 50.61 1(5)

6 Amaitsa, Amadi Corban 50.65 1(6)

6 Seifert, Peter Concordia (Ore.) 50.65 1(6)

8 Leedham, Bryce Western Oregon 50.69 1(8)

9 Wellman, Jack Willamette 52.42 2(1)

10 Miller, Joseph Northwest Christian 52.72 2(2)

11 Heilig, Jae OSU Running Club 53.14 2(3)

12 Miller, Jordan Northwest Christian 56.95 2(4)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Trofimchik, Michael Corban 48.63

2 Swanson, Nathan Corban 48.79

3 Lindley, Grant Willamette 49.72

4 Burningham, Landon Physiq VOQ 50.24

5 Norris, Garrett College of Idaho 50.61

6 Amaitsa, Amadi Corban 50.65

6 Seifert, Peter Concordia (Ore.) 50.65

8 Leedham, Bryce Western Oregon 50.69

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Wellman, Jack Willamette 52.42

2 Miller, Joseph Northwest Christian 52.72

3 Heilig, Jae OSU Running Club 53.14

4 Miller, Jordan Northwest Christian 56.95
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 800 Meters

 

Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 3

 

Men's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 3

 

Men's 800 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Sultessa, Badane Western Oregon 1:51.88 1(1)

2 Rhodes, Demetrius Concordia (Ore.) 1:52.21 1(2)

3 Collins, Austin Concordia (Ore.) 1:52.70 1(3)

4 Garcia, Ricky Unattached 1:52.83 1(4)

5 Maton, Matthew Unattached 1:53.57 2(1)

6 Jones, Wes Evergreen St. 1:53.83 1(5)

7 Hanna, Josh Western Oregon 1:56.15 1(6)

8 Livermore, Ethan Concordia (Ore.) 1:56.73 2(2)

9 Chiuminetta, Blake UO Running Club 1:56.90 2(3)

10 Hargrove, Trey Corban 1:57.10 3(1)

11 Joyce, Parris Willamette 1:58.05 3(2)

12 Kirkov, Roman Concordia (Ore.) 1:58.48 3(3)

13 Krahenbuhl, Kyle UO Running Club 1:58.93 3(4)

14 Soik, Joe Western Oregon 1:59.51 3(5)

15 Lindley, Quinn Willamette 1:59.75 3(6)

16 West, Zane Corban 1:59.92 3(7)

17 Armstrong, Beau Team Run Eugene 2:00.38 2(4)

18 Seibert, Neil Portland State 2:00.41 3(8)

19 Ellis, Edmund College of Idaho 2:01.05 2(5)

20 Carrasco, David Northwest Christian 2:02.86 2(6)

21 Gable, Mitchell Portland State 2:03.68 3(9)

22 Story, Alec Concordia (Ore.) 2:04.30 3(10)

23 Prince, Sheldon Portland State 2:12.07 3(11)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Sultessa, Badane Western Oregon 1:51.88

2 Rhodes, Demetrius Concordia (Ore.) 1:52.21

3 Collins, Austin Concordia (Ore.) 1:52.70

4 Garcia, Ricky Unattached 1:52.83

5 Jones, Wes Evergreen St. 1:53.83

6 Hanna, Josh Western Oregon 1:56.15

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Maton, Matthew Unattached 1:53.57

2 Livermore, Ethan Concordia (Ore.) 1:56.73

3 Chiuminetta, Blake UO Running Club 1:56.90

4 Armstrong, Beau Team Run Eugene 2:00.38

5 Ellis, Edmund College of Idaho 2:01.05

6 Carrasco, David Northwest Christian 2:02.86

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hargrove, Trey Corban 1:57.10

2 Joyce, Parris Willamette 1:58.05

3 Kirkov, Roman Concordia (Ore.) 1:58.48

4 Krahenbuhl, Kyle UO Running Club 1:58.93

5 Soik, Joe Western Oregon 1:59.51

6 Lindley, Quinn Willamette 1:59.75

7 West, Zane Corban 1:59.92

8 Seibert, Neil Portland State 2:00.41

9 Gable, Mitchell Portland State 2:03.68

10 Story, Alec Concordia (Ore.) 2:04.30
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

 

11 Prince, Sheldon Portland State 2:12.07
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 1500 Meters

 

Men's 1500 Meters Heat 1 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Brown, T-Roy Portland State 3:54.08 1(1)

2 Ribich, David Western Oregon 3:57.19 1(2)

3 Naffziger, Sam Western Oregon 3:57.86 1(3)

4 Richardson, Ben Portland State 3:58.94 1(4)

5 Russell, Spencer Portland State 4:00.40 2(1)

6 Swanson, Daniel Willamette 4:00.80 1(5)

7 Dempsey, Josh Western Oregon 4:01.69 2(2)

8 Castillo, Yonny Willamette 4:02.21 1(6)

9 Loftus, Patrick Willamette 4:03.49 2(3)

10 Hampton, Max College of Idaho 4:03.87 1(7)

11 Boekenoogen, Craig Corban 4:04.91 2(4)

12 Talik, Jonathan Portland State 4:05.67 1(8)

13 Johnston, Alan Concordia (Ore.) 4:05.88 2(5)

14 Smith, Forrest Willamette 4:06.61 2(6)

15 Gaddini, Mario OSU Running Club 4:07.69 1(9)

16 Marson, Parker Western Oregon 4:08.01 2(7)

17 Williams, Dan College of Idaho 4:08.92 1(10)

18 Anheluk, Riley Western Oregon 4:09.31 2(8)

19 Macias, Jose Portland State 4:12.71 1(11)

20 Hicks, Jacob Portland State 4:15.20 2(9)

21 Conrad, Nathan Willamette 4:15.27 3(1)

22 Mow, Ben Willamette 4:16.19 3(2)

23 Schwartz, Jake Portland State 4:17.74 2(10)

24 Kobylka, Jack Willamette 4:17.76 2(11)

25 Chiuminetta, Blake UO Running Club 4:20.18 2(12)

26 Haglund, Matthew Western Oregon 4:25.93 3(3)

27 Vinoray, Devin Willamette 4:27.01 3(4)

28 Parkinson, Gary College of Idaho 4:32.51 3(5)

29 Cotton, Ethan Portland State 4:33.21 3(6)

30 Ash, Joseph College of Idaho 4:34.03 3(7)

31 McElwain, Samuel Unattached 4:35.48 3(8)

32 Gilbert, Ian Willamette 4:43.31 3(9)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Brown, T-Roy Portland State 3:54.08

2 Ribich, David Western Oregon 3:57.19

3 Naffziger, Sam Western Oregon 3:57.86

4 Richardson, Ben Portland State 3:58.94

5 Swanson, Daniel Willamette 4:00.80

6 Castillo, Yonny Willamette 4:02.21

7 Hampton, Max College of Idaho 4:03.87

8 Talik, Jonathan Portland State 4:05.67

9 Gaddini, Mario OSU Running Club 4:07.69

10 Williams, Dan College of Idaho 4:08.92

11 Macias, Jose Portland State 4:12.71
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 1500 Meters Heat 2 of 3

 

Men's 1500 Meters Heat 3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Russell, Spencer Portland State 4:00.40

2 Dempsey, Josh Western Oregon 4:01.69

3 Loftus, Patrick Willamette 4:03.49

4 Boekenoogen, Craig Corban 4:04.91

5 Johnston, Alan Concordia (Ore.) 4:05.88

6 Smith, Forrest Willamette 4:06.61

7 Marson, Parker Western Oregon 4:08.01

8 Anheluk, Riley Western Oregon 4:09.31

9 Hicks, Jacob Portland State 4:15.20

10 Schwartz, Jake Portland State 4:17.74

11 Kobylka, Jack Willamette 4:17.76

12 Chiuminetta, Blake UO Running Club 4:20.18

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Conrad, Nathan Willamette 4:15.27

2 Mow, Ben Willamette 4:16.19

3 Haglund, Matthew Western Oregon 4:25.93

4 Vinoray, Devin Willamette 4:27.01

5 Parkinson, Gary College of Idaho 4:32.51

6 Cotton, Ethan Portland State 4:33.21

7 Ash, Joseph College of Idaho 4:34.03

8 McElwain, Samuel Unattached 4:35.48

9 Gilbert, Ian Willamette 4:43.31
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 5000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Landstrom, Andrew Portland State 15:19.98

2 Jones, Ryan UO Running Club 15:35.82

3 DeBruler, Camden College of Idaho 15:48.32

4 Walker, Dylan College of Idaho 15:50.31

5 Nordquist, Erik College of Idaho 15:54.10

6 Steele, Zachary Corban 15:54.79

7 Ranck, Miles College of Idaho 15:56.96

8 Goodwin, Matt College of Idaho 16:08.62

9 Castillo, Ricardo Portland State 16:24.19

10 Padilla, Daniel Unattached 17:15.29

11 Lowe, Luke Unattached 17:22.26

12 Reder, Travis UO Running Club 17:40.44

13 Peterson, Jacob OSU Running Club 17:47.38
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 110m Hurdle

 

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -1.4

 

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -1.8

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Dobson, Kaleb Western Oregon 14.95 1(1)

2 Contino, Patrick Concordia (Ore.) 15.27 1(2)

3 Phillips, James Concordia (Ore.) 15.77 1(3)

4 Rogers, RoShaan Willamette 15.98 2(1)

5 Camarillo, Dustin Western Oregon 16.08 1(4)

6 Zalk, Peter Western Oregon 16.17 2(2)

7 Grothmann, Rihei Western Oregon 16.44 2(3)

8 Bolin, Joseph College of Idaho 16.66 2(4)

9 Bohuslavizki, Christian Corban 17.53 2(5)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Dobson, Kaleb Western Oregon 14.95

2 Contino, Patrick Concordia (Ore.) 15.27

3 Phillips, James Concordia (Ore.) 15.77

4 Camarillo, Dustin Western Oregon 16.08

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Rogers, RoShaan Willamette 15.98

2 Zalk, Peter Western Oregon 16.17

3 Grothmann, Rihei Western Oregon 16.44

4 Bolin, Joseph College of Idaho 16.66

5 Bohuslavizki, Christian Corban 17.53
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 400m Hurdle

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Reeher, Jordan Concordia (Ore.) 53.88

2 Dobson, Kaleb Western Oregon 55.63

3 Holmberg, AJ Western Oregon 56.60

4 Bohuslavizki, Christian Corban 56.74

5 Valenciano, Sergio OSU Running Club 1:00.80
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 3000m Steeple

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Beagley, Brady Steeple Duck 9:12.88

2 Holloway, Zach Western Oregon 9:32.30

3 Shafi, Jacob Willamette 9:57.13

4 Peila, Austin Concordia (Ore.) 9:59.56

5 Underwood, Michael Willamette 10:43.86
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

 

PL Team Final

1 Corban A 41.99

2 Portland State A 42.08

3 Western Oregon A 42.37

4 Willamette A 42.89

5 College of Idaho A 43.07

6 UO Running Club A 44.93
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

PL Team Final

1 Corban A 3:17.43

2 Concordia (Ore.) A 3:17.89

3 Western Oregon A 3:24.98

4 Concordia (Ore.) B 3:28.56

5 UO Running Club A 3:32.86

6 Portland State A 3:33.92

7 Physiq/VOQ A 3:34.55

8 Northwest Christian A 3:39.90
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Tufty, Rockwell Portland State 1.98m

2 Robinson, Kevin Portland State 1.93m

3 Faust, Louis Concordia (Ore.) 1.88m

3 Stipic, Tyson Portland State 1.88m

5 Rhodes, William Evergreen St. 1.88m

6 Bracken, Jason Corban 1.88m

Johnson, Anthony Evergreen St. NH

Wilkins, Caleb Corban NH
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bolin, Joseph College of Idaho 4.26m

Zalk, Peter Western Oregon NH

Matteson, Zachary Corban NH
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's Long Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Phillips, James Concordia (Ore.) 6.71m 2.7

2 Fronk, John College of Idaho 6.27m 0

3 Byrd, Javonte Northwest Christian 6.26m 1.7

4 Kantola, Kody Western Oregon 6.20m 0

5 Gonzalez, Isaac College of Idaho 6.19m 2.7

6 Pham, Andy UO Running Club 6.05m 3.3

7 Faust, Louis Concordia (Ore.) 6.03m 1.2

8 Keuter, Tanner Northwest Christian 5.87m

9 Cook, Carson Unattached 5.72m 1.5

10 Brock, Daniel Northwest Christian 4.78m 1.9
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Ybarra, Jacob Corban 13.10m 1.3

2 Oni, Major Portland State 12.97m 2.9

3 Grothmann, Rihei Western Oregon 12.90m 1.5

5 McKay, Gabe Western Oregon 12.90m 2.4

5 Yee, Timothy Corban 12.70m 1.4

6 Warner, Cody Western Oregon 12.60m 1.3

7 Nixon, Cole Portland State 12.51m

8 Olds, Nathan New Hope Christian 12.35m 1.6

9 Brock, Daniel Northwest Christian 11.61m 0.2

Keuter, Tanner Northwest Christian NM

DirectAthletics MeetPro          18



JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's Shot Put

 

Men's Shot Put Flight 1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 moore, darien Iron Wood TC 18.98m 2(1)

2 Pless, David Iron Wood TC 18.77m 2(2)

3 Lake, Zach Concordia (Ore.) 15.39m 2(3)

4 Watson, Robert Concordia (Ore.) 15.29m 2(4)

5 Higley, Tyler Willamette 15.23m 2(5)

6 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 14.39m 2(6)

7 Moore, Jeremy Western Oregon 14.08m 2(7)

8 Klippel, Kenny Western Oregon 13.95m 1(1)

9 Walker, Dane Corban 13.81m 1(2)

10 Ramirez, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 13.80m 2(8)

11 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 13.52m 2(9)

12 Lehndorff, Hans Willamette 12.99m 1(3)

13 Clark, Lucas Western Oregon 12.57m 1(4)

14 Calzada, Frank Western Oregon 12.51m 1(5)

15 Bracken, Jason Corban 12.18m 1(6)

16 Ciano, Cameron Willamette 11.94m 1(7)

17 Nordby, Jack Western Oregon 11.87m 1(8)

18 Fox, Tyler Northwest Christian 11.75m 1(9)

19 Higashi, Josh Northwest Christian 11.27m 1(10)

Koch, Josh Concordia (Ore.) NM 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Klippel, Kenny Western Oregon 13.95m

2 Walker, Dane Corban 13.81m

3 Lehndorff, Hans Willamette 12.99m

4 Clark, Lucas Western Oregon 12.57m

5 Calzada, Frank Western Oregon 12.51m

6 Bracken, Jason Corban 12.18m

7 Ciano, Cameron Willamette 11.94m

8 Nordby, Jack Western Oregon 11.87m

9 Fox, Tyler Northwest Christian 11.75m

10 Higashi, Josh Northwest Christian 11.27m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 moore, darien Iron Wood TC 18.98m

2 Pless, David Iron Wood TC 18.77m

3 Lake, Zach Concordia (Ore.) 15.39m

4 Watson, Robert Concordia (Ore.) 15.29m

5 Higley, Tyler Willamette 15.23m

6 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 14.39m

7 Moore, Jeremy Western Oregon 14.08m

8 Ramirez, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 13.80m

9 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 13.52m

Koch, Josh Concordia (Ore.) NM
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's Discus

 

Men's Discus Flight 1 of 2

 

Men's Discus Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Ramirez, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 51.92m 2(1)

2 Pless, David Iron Wood TC 50.85m 2(2)

3 Koch, Josh Concordia (Ore.) 44.82m 2(3)

4 Moore, Jeremy Western Oregon 43.76m 2(4)

5 Walker, Dane Corban 42.37m 2(5)

6 Higley, Tyler Willamette 42.33m 2(6)

7 Klippel, Kenny Western Oregon 42.29m 1(1)

8 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 42.02m 2(7)

9 Lehndorff, Hans Willamette 40.17m 2(8)

10 Allen, Kegan Western Oregon 40.15m 1(2)

11 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 40.01m 2(9)

12 Fox, Tyler Northwest Christian 39.74m 1(3)

13 Watson, Robert Concordia (Ore.) 38.87m 2(10)

14 Bracken, Jason Corban 38.67m 1(4)

15 Miller, Jordan Northwest Christian 37.11m 1(5)

16 Clark, Lucas Western Oregon 35.60m 1(6)

17 Calzada, Frank Western Oregon 33.98m 1(7)

18 Mudder, Chris Western Oregon 33.89m 1(8)

19 Higashi, Josh Northwest Christian 32.14m 1(9)

20 Nordby, Jack Western Oregon 31.97m 1(10)

Lake, Zach Concordia (Ore.) NM 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Klippel, Kenny Western Oregon 42.29m

2 Allen, Kegan Western Oregon 40.15m

3 Fox, Tyler Northwest Christian 39.74m

4 Bracken, Jason Corban 38.67m

5 Miller, Jordan Northwest Christian 37.11m

6 Clark, Lucas Western Oregon 35.60m

7 Calzada, Frank Western Oregon 33.98m

8 Mudder, Chris Western Oregon 33.89m

9 Higashi, Josh Northwest Christian 32.14m

10 Nordby, Jack Western Oregon 31.97m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Ramirez, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 51.92m

2 Pless, David Iron Wood TC 50.85m

3 Koch, Josh Concordia (Ore.) 44.82m

4 Moore, Jeremy Western Oregon 43.76m

5 Walker, Dane Corban 42.37m

6 Higley, Tyler Willamette 42.33m

7 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 42.02m

8 Lehndorff, Hans Willamette 40.17m

9 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 40.01m

10 Watson, Robert Concordia (Ore.) 38.87m

Lake, Zach Concordia (Ore.) NM
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's Hammer

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 moore, darien Iron Wood TC 63.95m

2 Ramirez, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 55.07m

3 Higley, Tyler Willamette 48.91m

4 Oni, Major Portland State 48.16m

5 Moore, Jeremy Western Oregon 42.57m

6 Ciano, Cameron Willamette 41.82m

7 Legare, D. Conner Olympic College 41.78m

8 Allen, Kegan Western Oregon 40.07m

9 Watson, Robert Concordia (Ore.) 37.61m

10 Clark, Lucas Western Oregon 37.39m

11 Mudder, Chris Western Oregon 32.74m

Klippel, Kenny Western Oregon NM

Koch, Josh Concordia (Ore.) NM
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Men's Javelin

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Danielson, Cody Unattached 73.22m

2 Brandel, Ryan Team Reddaway 63.75m

3 Larson, Justin Western Oregon 63.12m

4 Callahan, Tyler Concordia (Ore.) 58.94m

5 Nicola, Jake Unattached 50.82m

6 Baker, J'Rhett Corban 49.00m

7 Walter, Stephen Concordia (Ore.) 47.69m

8 Bracken, Jason Corban 45.28m

9 Russell, Dakota Evergreen St. 41.38m
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 100 Meters

 

Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.8

 

Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 4                                                                      Wind: -3.1

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 D'Arpino, Kerissa Oregon State 12.27 1(1)

2 Simms, Baileh Portland State 12.37 1(2)

3 Diggs, Whitney Portland State 12.47 1(3)

4 Church, Allie Oregon State 12.48 1(4)

5 Wayne, Antoinette Portland State 12.56 1(5)

6 DeGrange, Nichole College of Idaho 12.59 1(6)

7 Richey, Ta'Mara Portland State 12.72 2(1)

8 White, Adia Portland State 12.82 1(7)

9 Patrick, Laura Western Oregon 12.93 2(2)

9 Johnson, Kylea Willamette 12.93 2(2)

11 Mootz, Ahsha Oregon State 13.01 1(8)

12 Beame, Brittany College of Idaho 13.04 2(4)

13 Stephenson, Tierra Unattached 13.11 2(5)

14 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 13.33 2(6)

15 Stephen, Keera UO Running Club 13.34 3(1)

16 Johnson, Keiessence Concordia (Ore.) 13.35 3(2)

17 Reinholdt, Kylie Western Oregon 13.46 3(3)

18 Regan, Bridget Oregon State 13.71 3(4)

19 Damian, Haley Northwest Christian 13.93 4(1)

20 Packham, Ellie College of Idaho 13.94 4(2)

21 Emerald, Kereena Northwest Christian 14.10 4(3)

22 Schearer, Erica Corban 14.36 4(4)

23 Messick, Mekenzie College of Idaho 14.65 4(5)

Goecke, Nicole Oregon State 12.48 1

Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 12.27 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 D'Arpino, Kerissa Oregon State 12.27

2 Simms, Baileh Portland State 12.37

3 Diggs, Whitney Portland State 12.47

4 Church, Allie Oregon State 12.48

5 Wayne, Antoinette Portland State 12.56

6 DeGrange, Nichole College of Idaho 12.59

7 White, Adia Portland State 12.82

8 Mootz, Ahsha Oregon State 13.01

Goecke, Nicole Oregon State 12.48

Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 12.27

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Richey, Ta'Mara Portland State 12.72

2 Patrick, Laura Western Oregon 12.93

2 Johnson, Kylea Willamette 12.93

4 Beame, Brittany College of Idaho 13.04

5 Stephenson, Tierra Unattached 13.11

6 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 13.33
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 4                                                                      Wind: -2.7

 

Women's 100 Meters Heat 4 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.5

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Stephen, Keera UO Running Club 13.34

2 Johnson, Keiessence Concordia (Ore.) 13.35

3 Reinholdt, Kylie Western Oregon 13.46

4 Regan, Bridget Oregon State 13.71

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Damian, Haley Northwest Christian 13.93

2 Packham, Ellie College of Idaho 13.94

3 Emerald, Kereena Northwest Christian 14.10

4 Schearer, Erica Corban 14.36

5 Messick, Mekenzie College of Idaho 14.65
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 200 Meters

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.6

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.5

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 D'Arpino, Kerissa Oregon State 25.42 1(1)

2 DeGrange, Nichole College of Idaho 25.48 1(2)

3 Church, Allie Oregon State 25.55 1(3)

4 Safley, Caitlyn Concordia (Ore.) 26.03 1(4)

5 Wayne, Antoinette Portland State 26.07 2(1)

6 Beame, Brittany College of Idaho 26.27 2(2)

7 Forbush, Maura Willamette 26.39 2(3)

8 Richey, Ta'Mara Portland State 26.45 1(5)

9 Patrick, Laura Western Oregon 26.56 2(4)

10 Johnson, Kylea Willamette 26.66 2(5)

11 Mootz, Ahsha Oregon State 26.72 1(6)

12 Stephenson, Tierra Unattached 26.88 2(6)

13 Sytsma, Emily Concordia (Ore.) 26.90 3(1)

14 White, Adia Portland State 26.95 1(7)

15 Roberts, Carmela Willamette 26.96 2(7)

16 Stephen, Keera UO Running Club 27.29 3(2)

17 Johnson, Keiessence Concordia (Ore.) 27.46 3(3)

18 Regan, Bridget Oregon State 27.60 3(4)

19 Boulanger, Samantha Concordia (Ore.) 27.77 3(5)

20 Morelli, Zoe New Hope Christian 28.34 3(6)

21 Damian, Haley Northwest Christian 28.56 4(1)

22 Peirce, Bridgette Willamette 28.90 3(7)

23 Morris, Haley Western Oregon 29.23 4(2)

24 Messick, Mekenzie College of Idaho 30.38 4(3)

Goecke, Nicole Oregon State 25.55 1

Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 25.42 1

Walsh, Colleen Northwest Christian 28.90 3

Nielson, Aly Oregon State 28.34 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 D'Arpino, Kerissa Oregon State 25.42

2 DeGrange, Nichole College of Idaho 25.48

3 Church, Allie Oregon State 25.55

4 Safley, Caitlyn Concordia (Ore.) 26.03

5 Richey, Ta'Mara Portland State 26.45

6 Mootz, Ahsha Oregon State 26.72

7 White, Adia Portland State 26.95

Goecke, Nicole Oregon State 25.55

Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 25.42

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Wayne, Antoinette Portland State 26.07

2 Beame, Brittany College of Idaho 26.27

3 Forbush, Maura Willamette 26.39

4 Patrick, Laura Western Oregon 26.56

5 Johnson, Kylea Willamette 26.66

6 Stephenson, Tierra Unattached 26.88

7 Roberts, Carmela Willamette 26.96
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.5

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 4 of 4                                                                      Wind: -0.7

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Sytsma, Emily Concordia (Ore.) 26.90

2 Stephen, Keera UO Running Club 27.29

3 Johnson, Keiessence Concordia (Ore.) 27.46

4 Regan, Bridget Oregon State 27.60

5 Boulanger, Samantha Concordia (Ore.) 27.77

6 Morelli, Zoe New Hope Christian 28.34

7 Peirce, Bridgette Willamette 28.90

Walsh, Colleen Northwest Christian 28.90

Nielson, Aly Oregon State 28.34

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Damian, Haley Northwest Christian 28.56

2 Morris, Haley Western Oregon 29.23

3 Messick, Mekenzie College of Idaho 30.38
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 400 Meters

 

Women's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Forbush, Maura Willamette 58.75 1(1)

2 Koepeck, Kala Oregon State 59.64 1(2)

3 Rose, Megan Western Oregon 59.87 1(3)

4 Ford, Katey UO Running Club 1:01.91 1(4)

5 Roberts, Carmela Willamette 1:02.16 1(5)

6 Nielson, Aly Oregon State 1:02.44 2(1)

7 Peirce, Bridgette Willamette 1:03.28 2(2)

8 Creech, Kyla Corban 1:08.14 2(3)

9 Dolbinina, Irina Concordia (Ore.) 1:09.33 2(4)

Walsh, Colleen Northwest Christian 1:03.28 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Forbush, Maura Willamette 58.75

2 Koepeck, Kala Oregon State 59.64

3 Rose, Megan Western Oregon 59.87

4 Ford, Katey UO Running Club 1:01.91

5 Roberts, Carmela Willamette 1:02.16

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Nielson, Aly Oregon State 1:02.44

2 Peirce, Bridgette Willamette 1:03.28

3 Creech, Kyla Corban 1:08.14

4 Dolbinina, Irina Concordia (Ore.) 1:09.33

Walsh, Colleen Northwest Christian 1:03.28
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 800 Meters

 

Women's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Connor, Anna Bowerman track club 2:08.67 1(1)

2 Pfaff, Amy College of Idaho 2:12.81 1(2)

3 Holboke, Haley Corban 2:15.19 1(3)

4 Tremblay, Maureen Oregon State 2:15.63 1(4)

5 Diggs, Whitney Portland State 2:15.76 1(5)

6 McMahon, Delaney Northwest Christian 2:16.05 1(6)

7 Tollefson, Kris Portland State 2:16.68 1(7)

8 Van De Grift, Suzie Western Oregon 2:18.64 1(8)

9 Christensen, Freya Corban 2:19.04 1(9)

10 Richardson, Dalen Concordia (Ore.) 2:20.39 2(1)

11 Bywater, Cia Concordia (Ore.) 2:22.57 2(2)

12 Brown, Sierra Northwest Christian 2:22.85 2(3)

13 Eagleton, Annelise College of Idaho 2:24.77 2(4)

14 Duvenez, Allison Northwest Christian 2:24.99 2(5)

15 Almen, Sara Oregon State 2:27.23 2(6)

16 Loveland, Olivia Portland State 2:30.85 2(7)

17 Campbell, Kelsea Concordia (Ore.) 2:33.60 2(8)

18 Pegram, Janica Unattached 2:34.87 2(9)

19 Jensen, Jessica Concordia (Ore.) 2:46.89 2(10)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Connor, Anna Bowerman track club 2:08.67

2 Pfaff, Amy College of Idaho 2:12.81

3 Holboke, Haley Corban 2:15.19

4 Tremblay, Maureen Oregon State 2:15.63

5 Diggs, Whitney Portland State 2:15.76

6 McMahon, Delaney Northwest Christian 2:16.05

7 Tollefson, Kris Portland State 2:16.68

8 Van De Grift, Suzie Western Oregon 2:18.64

9 Christensen, Freya Corban 2:19.04

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Richardson, Dalen Concordia (Ore.) 2:20.39

2 Bywater, Cia Concordia (Ore.) 2:22.57

3 Brown, Sierra Northwest Christian 2:22.85

4 Eagleton, Annelise College of Idaho 2:24.77

5 Duvenez, Allison Northwest Christian 2:24.99

6 Almen, Sara Oregon State 2:27.23

7 Loveland, Olivia Portland State 2:30.85

8 Campbell, Kelsea Concordia (Ore.) 2:33.60

9 Pegram, Janica Unattached 2:34.87

10 Jensen, Jessica Concordia (Ore.) 2:46.89
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 1500 Meters

 

Women's 1500 Meters Heat 1 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Connor, Anna Bowerman track club 4:28.82 1(1)

2 Mancl, Olivia Willamette 4:38.55 1(2)

3 Swanson, Hannah Willamette 4:42.29 1(3)

4 Trapp, Cheryn Portland State 4:42.38 1(4)

5 Freeby, Michaela Willamette 4:44.45 1(5)

6 McMorris, Gwyneth Portland State 4:45.83 1(6)

7 Collmer, Christa Concordia (Ore.) 4:45.95 1(7)

8 Ostrander, Taylor Willamette 4:47.59 1(8)

9 Boucher, Ami Willamette 4:52.35 2(1)

10 Howell, Mackenzie Corban 4:53.46 2(2)

11 Beng, Nyalual Portland State 4:53.48 2(3)

12 Farnan, Juliet Willamette 4:53.77 2(4)

13 Whybark, Sarah Concordia (Ore.) 4:54.92 2(5)

14 Johnson, Sarah Guerilla Running Racing Club 4:55.10 1(9)

15 De Leon, Debora Western Oregon 4:56.26 2(6)

16 Brown, Sierra Northwest Christian 4:57.04 1(10)

17 Ditzhazy, Amanda Western Oregon 4:57.50 2(7)

18 Christensen, Anne Marie Corban 4:59.11 2(8)

19 Coleman, Maggie Portland State 5:01.74 2(9)

20 Dolan, Erin UO Running Club 5:02.54 3(1)

21 Contos, Erica Portland State 5:02.66 1(11)

22 Talbot, Jessica Willamette 5:05.31 3(2)

23 Jones, Emily UO Running Club 5:07.62 3(3)

24 Kogutkiewicz, Natalie Northwest Christian 5:08.15 3(4)

25 Ellis, Ashtyn College of Idaho 5:11.99 3(5)

26 Scheer, Rebecca UO Running Club 5:12.38 3(6)

27 Loveland, Olivia Portland State 5:13.78 2(10)

28 Martin, Kennedy Portland State 5:15.80 2(11)

29 Dowd, Iris Willamette 5:17.42 3(7)

30 Goode, Hailey College of Idaho 5:23.85 3(8)

31 Gutt, Kindra Unattached 5:25.46 2(12)

32 Gwinn, Molly Northwest Christian 5:31.08 3(9)

33 Niemi, Kristin College of Idaho 5:53.99 3(10)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Connor, Anna Bowerman track club 4:28.82

2 Mancl, Olivia Willamette 4:38.55

3 Swanson, Hannah Willamette 4:42.29

4 Trapp, Cheryn Portland State 4:42.38

5 Freeby, Michaela Willamette 4:44.45

6 McMorris, Gwyneth Portland State 4:45.83

7 Collmer, Christa Concordia (Ore.) 4:45.95

8 Ostrander, Taylor Willamette 4:47.59

9 Johnson, Sarah Guerilla Running Racing Club 4:55.10

10 Brown, Sierra Northwest Christian 4:57.04

11 Contos, Erica Portland State 5:02.66
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 1500 Meters Heat 2 of 3

 

Women's 1500 Meters Heat 3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Boucher, Ami Willamette 4:52.35

2 Howell, Mackenzie Corban 4:53.46

3 Beng, Nyalual Portland State 4:53.48

4 Farnan, Juliet Willamette 4:53.77

5 Whybark, Sarah Concordia (Ore.) 4:54.92

6 De Leon, Debora Western Oregon 4:56.26

7 Ditzhazy, Amanda Western Oregon 4:57.50

8 Christensen, Anne Marie Corban 4:59.11

9 Coleman, Maggie Portland State 5:01.74

10 Loveland, Olivia Portland State 5:13.78

11 Martin, Kennedy Portland State 5:15.80

12 Gutt, Kindra Unattached 5:25.46

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Dolan, Erin UO Running Club 5:02.54

2 Talbot, Jessica Willamette 5:05.31

3 Jones, Emily UO Running Club 5:07.62

4 Kogutkiewicz, Natalie Northwest Christian 5:08.15

5 Ellis, Ashtyn College of Idaho 5:11.99

6 Scheer, Rebecca UO Running Club 5:12.38

7 Dowd, Iris Willamette 5:17.42

8 Goode, Hailey College of Idaho 5:23.85

9 Gwinn, Molly Northwest Christian 5:31.08

10 Niemi, Kristin College of Idaho 5:53.99
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 5000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Lewis, Samantha Oregon State 18:10.57

2 Lewinski, Ruth College of Idaho 18:23.98

3 Kupres, Megan UO Running Club 18:30.05

4 Allen, Jocelyn College of Idaho 18:51.33

5 Getty, Angeline College of Idaho 18:56.37

6 Hamre, Rachel College of Idaho 19:17.79

7 Hendricks, Katherine Portland State 19:27.43

8 Hawgood, Emily College of Idaho 19:34.87

9 Day, Brittany UO Running Club 19:54.33

10 Bell, McKenzie College of Idaho 20:31.94
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 100m Hurdle

 

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -1.5

 

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -1.7

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Hallock, Kara Oregon State 14.33 1(1)

2 Vander-Meulen, Janna Unattached 15.02 1(2)

3 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 15.15 1(3)

4 Pappel, Rochelle Western Oregon 15.31 1(4)

5 Reifschneider, Chelsea Corban 15.57 2(1)

6 Applegate, Shaneesa Northwest Christian 15.77 2(2)

7 Moore, Sam Western Oregon 15.85 2(3)

8 Pfaff, Holly Concordia (Ore.) 15.97 2(4)

9 Alvarez, Geneva Concordia (Ore.) 16.97 2(5)

10 Scoles, Molly Concordia (Ore.) 18.10 2(6)

Schmidt, Breanna Northwest Christian 15.85 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hallock, Kara Oregon State 14.33

2 Vander-Meulen, Janna Unattached 15.02

3 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 15.15

4 Pappel, Rochelle Western Oregon 15.31

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Reifschneider, Chelsea Corban 15.57

2 Applegate, Shaneesa Northwest Christian 15.77

3 Moore, Sam Western Oregon 15.85

4 Pfaff, Holly Concordia (Ore.) 15.97

5 Alvarez, Geneva Concordia (Ore.) 16.97

6 Scoles, Molly Concordia (Ore.) 18.10

Schmidt, Breanna Northwest Christian 15.85
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 400m Hurdle

 

Women's 400m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 400m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Hallock, Kara Oregon State 1:02.46 1(1)

2 Jackson, Cecelia Portland State 1:02.62 1(2)

3 Russell, Cecilee Corban 1:04.20 1(3)

4 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 1:05.54 1(4)

5 Anderson, Akayla Portland State 1:05.57 1(5)

6 Reifschneider, Chelsea Corban 1:05.60 2(1)

7 Hellesto, Audrey Western Oregon 1:05.65 1(6)

8 Knudson, Laura Western Oregon 1:07.31 2(2)

9 Madden, Sara Western Oregon 1:08.53 2(3)

10 Covey, Felicia Western Oregon 1:09.64 2(4)

11 Packham, Ellie College of Idaho 1:11.23 2(5)

12 Sparks, Jewell Willamette 1:12.78 2(6)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hallock, Kara Oregon State 1:02.46

2 Jackson, Cecelia Portland State 1:02.62

3 Russell, Cecilee Corban 1:04.20

4 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 1:05.54

5 Anderson, Akayla Portland State 1:05.57

6 Hellesto, Audrey Western Oregon 1:05.65

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Reifschneider, Chelsea Corban 1:05.60

2 Knudson, Laura Western Oregon 1:07.31

3 Madden, Sara Western Oregon 1:08.53

4 Covey, Felicia Western Oregon 1:09.64

5 Packham, Ellie College of Idaho 1:11.23

6 Sparks, Jewell Willamette 1:12.78
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 3000m Steeple

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Harper, Jessica Oiselle 11:39.93

2 Hollins, Keikoanne Portland State 11:50.08

3 Harbick, Taya New Hope Christian 12:05.67

4 Worobel, Zoe Concordia (Ore.) 12:43.88
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

 

PL Team Final

1 Portland State A 45.94

2 College of Idaho A 48.32

3 Western Oregon A 49.16

4 Concordia (Ore.) A 49.99

5 Willamette A 50.08

6 UO Running Club A 52.33

Oregon State A DQ
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

 

PL Team Final

1 College of Idaho A 3:54.12

2 Concordia (Ore.) A 3:59.10

3 Western Oregon A 4:01.59

4 College of Idaho B 4:15.23

5 Portland State A 4:21.84

6 Concordia (Ore.) B 4:31.02
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Wood, Alison Unattached 1.65m

2 Jackson, Allison Oregon State 1.60m

3 Lautenbach, Jessica Oregon State 1.60m

4 Taylor, Sarah Corban 1.55m

5 Dorsey, Lindsey Concordia (Ore.) 1.55m

6 Hilger, Amy Unattached 1.50m

7 Davis, Kayla Willamette 1.50m

8 Moore, Sam Western Oregon 1.50m

9 Bowton, Maya Willamette 1.45m

9 Pitts, Briana College of Idaho 1.45m

9 Berg, Emma Corban 1.45m

12 Pfaff, Holly Concordia (Ore.) 1.45m

12 Ehrhardt, Alli Corban 1.45m

Cossins, Allison College of Idaho NH
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Haun, Helen Ann Oregon State 3.35m

2 Udell, Katie Corban 2.75m

3 Brennan, Teiryn Western Oregon 2.75m

4 Cossins, Allison College of Idaho 2.60m

5 Bowton, Maya Willamette 2.60m

Sidor, Annie Oregon State NH

DirectAthletics MeetPro          38



JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's Long Jump

 

Women's Long Jump Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Flight(FPL)

1 Hallock, Kara Oregon State 5.92m 0.2 2(1)

2 Richey, Ta'Mara Portland State 5.61m 0 2(2)

3 Howard, Lucinda Oregon State 5.60m -0.1 2(3)

4 McKenzie, Jasmin Oregon State 5.57m 0.3 2(4)

5 Mason, Kaitlyn Oregon State 5.56m 0 2(5)

6 Jones, D'nara Portland State 5.47m 0.8 1(1)

7 Lentz, Hannah College of Idaho 5.26m 0.6 2(6)

8 Applegate, Shaneesa Northwest Christian 5.20m 0.9 1(2)

9 Ahern, Elisa Willamette 5.05m 0.7 1(3)

10 Dorsey, Lindsey Concordia (Ore.) 5.04m 1.5 1(4)

11 Siltman, Rachel Concordia (Ore.) 4.98m 1 1(5)

12 Berg, Emma Corban 4.96m 0.3 2(7)

13 Nelson, Madeleine Northwest Christian 4.92m 0.8 1(6)

14 Emerald, Kereena Northwest Christian 4.86m 0.4 1(7)

15 Dressler, Julia Concordia (Ore.) 4.85m 0.3 1(8)

16 Ehrhardt, Alli Corban 4.80m 1(9)

17 Hiland, Lauren Western Oregon 4.66m 0.7 1(10)

18 Rust, Kaylene Oregon State 4.55m 0 2(8)

Settle, Genna Portland State NM 2

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Jones, D'nara Portland State 5.47m 0.8

2 Applegate, Shaneesa Northwest Christian 5.20m 0.9

3 Ahern, Elisa Willamette 5.05m 0.7

4 Dorsey, Lindsey Concordia (Ore.) 5.04m 1.5

5 Siltman, Rachel Concordia (Ore.) 4.98m 1

6 Nelson, Madeleine Northwest Christian 4.92m 0.8

7 Emerald, Kereena Northwest Christian 4.86m 0.4

8 Dressler, Julia Concordia (Ore.) 4.85m 0.3

9 Ehrhardt, Alli Corban 4.80m

10 Hiland, Lauren Western Oregon 4.66m 0.7

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Hallock, Kara Oregon State 5.92m 0.2

2 Richey, Ta'Mara Portland State 5.61m 0

3 Howard, Lucinda Oregon State 5.60m -0.1

4 McKenzie, Jasmin Oregon State 5.57m 0.3

5 Mason, Kaitlyn Oregon State 5.56m 0

6 Lentz, Hannah College of Idaho 5.26m 0.6

7 Berg, Emma Corban 4.96m 0.3

8 Rust, Kaylene Oregon State 4.55m 0

Settle, Genna Portland State NM
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's Triple Jump

 

Women's Triple Jump Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Triple Jump Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Flight(FPL)

1 Turney, Michele Oregon State 11.70m 0.3 2(1)

2 Laible, Rebecca Western Oregon 11.27m 2(2)

3 Jones, D'nara Portland State 11.25m 0.8 2(3)

4 Siltman, Rachel Concordia (Ore.) 11.16m 0.2 2(4)

5 Ahern, Elisa Willamette 11.14m 1.4 2(5)

6 Howard, Lucinda Oregon State 11.07m 0.4 2(6)

7 Imperial, Bethany Oregon State 10.88m 0.2 2(7)

8 Reinholdt, Kylie Western Oregon 10.81m 0.6 1(1)

9 Nelson, Madeleine Northwest Christian 10.28m 1(2)

10 Pfaff, Holly Concordia (Ore.) 10.03m 1.4 1(3)

Dorsey, Lindsey Concordia (Ore.) NM 1

Emerald, Kereena Northwest Christian NM 1

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Reinholdt, Kylie Western Oregon 10.81m 0.6

2 Nelson, Madeleine Northwest Christian 10.28m

3 Pfaff, Holly Concordia (Ore.) 10.03m 1.4

Dorsey, Lindsey Concordia (Ore.) NM

Emerald, Kereena Northwest Christian NM

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Turney, Michele Oregon State 11.70m 0.3

2 Laible, Rebecca Western Oregon 11.27m

3 Jones, D'nara Portland State 11.25m 0.8

4 Siltman, Rachel Concordia (Ore.) 11.16m 0.2

5 Ahern, Elisa Willamette 11.14m 1.4

6 Howard, Lucinda Oregon State 11.07m 0.4

7 Imperial, Bethany Oregon State 10.88m 0.2
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's Shot Put

 

Women's Shot Put Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Shot Put Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Warren, McKenzie Concordia (Ore.) 14.95m 2(1)

2 Collier, Emmi Western Oregon 13.57m 2(2)

3 Troutman, Hannah Oregon State 13.29m 2(3)

4 Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 12.83m 2(4)

5 macdonald, christina Unattached 12.59m 2(5)

6 picknell, rachel Unattached 12.55m 2(6)

7 Morse, Hayley College of Idaho 12.54m 2(7)

8 Johnson, Sydney Portland State 12.42m 2(8)

9 Engstrom, Kelsey Willamette 11.99m 2(9)

10 Moore, Sam Western Oregon 11.75m 1(1)

11 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 11.56m 2(10)

12 Mattos, Jessica Concordia (Ore.) 11.40m 1(2)

13 Nicklason, Leah Western Oregon 11.39m 1(3)

14 Corbett, Amber Concordia (Ore.) 11.01m 1(4)

15 Cook, Allison Western Oregon 10.82m 1(5)

16 Otero, Claire College of Idaho 10.71m 1(6)

17 Hamilton, Marisa Willamette 10.68m 1(7)

18 Ingraham, Tricia Oregon State 10.58m 1(8)

19 Dean, Sylvia Western Oregon 10.55m 1(9)

20 Kosmowski, Katie Concordia (Ore.) 10.40m 1(10)

21 Pfaff, Holly Concordia (Ore.) 10.18m 1(11)

22 Wetherell, Emily Western Oregon 10.15m 1(12)

Kaonis, Kathryn Western Oregon NM 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Moore, Sam Western Oregon 11.75m

2 Mattos, Jessica Concordia (Ore.) 11.40m

3 Nicklason, Leah Western Oregon 11.39m

4 Corbett, Amber Concordia (Ore.) 11.01m

5 Cook, Allison Western Oregon 10.82m

6 Otero, Claire College of Idaho 10.71m

7 Hamilton, Marisa Willamette 10.68m

8 Ingraham, Tricia Oregon State 10.58m

9 Dean, Sylvia Western Oregon 10.55m

10 Kosmowski, Katie Concordia (Ore.) 10.40m

11 Pfaff, Holly Concordia (Ore.) 10.18m

12 Wetherell, Emily Western Oregon 10.15m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Warren, McKenzie Concordia (Ore.) 14.95m

2 Collier, Emmi Western Oregon 13.57m

3 Troutman, Hannah Oregon State 13.29m

4 Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 12.83m

5 macdonald, christina Unattached 12.59m

6 picknell, rachel Unattached 12.55m

7 Morse, Hayley College of Idaho 12.54m

8 Johnson, Sydney Portland State 12.42m

9 Engstrom, Kelsey Willamette 11.99m

10 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 11.56m

Kaonis, Kathryn Western Oregon NM
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's Discus

 

Women's Discus Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Discus Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Dixon, Gabi Unattached 53.80m 2(1)

2 Mattos, Jessica Concordia (Ore.) 46.91m 2(2)

3 Johnson, Sydney Portland State 46.27m 2(3)

4 Warren, McKenzie Concordia (Ore.) 46.25m 2(4)

5 Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 45.78m 2(5)

6 picknell, rachel Unattached 42.18m 2(6)

7 Byrd, McKenzie Oregon State 41.73m 2(7)

8 Otero, Claire College of Idaho 41.44m 2(8)

9 Collier, Emmi Western Oregon 37.58m 1(1)

10 Wright, Jossalyn Willamette 37.19m 2(9)

11 Townsend, Jameka Willamette 36.81m 1(2)

12 Turpen, Angie Willamette 36.40m 1(3)

13 Limas De La Cruz, Sheila Western Oregon 36.34m 1(4)

14 Thorp, Kaeleigh Willamette 34.58m 2(10)

15 Nicklason, Leah Western Oregon 33.65m 1(5)

16 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 33.54m 2(11)

17 Bell, Haley Portland State 33.10m 2(12)

18 Ingraham, Tricia Oregon State 32.22m 1(6)

19 Falck, Alecia Western Oregon 30.92m 1(7)

Kosmowski, Katie Concordia (Ore.) NM 1

Morse, Hayley College of Idaho NM 1

Kaonis, Kathryn Western Oregon NM 1

Dean, Sylvia Western Oregon NM 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Collier, Emmi Western Oregon 37.58m

2 Townsend, Jameka Willamette 36.81m

3 Turpen, Angie Willamette 36.40m

4 Limas De La Cruz, Sheila Western Oregon 36.34m

5 Nicklason, Leah Western Oregon 33.65m

6 Ingraham, Tricia Oregon State 32.22m

7 Falck, Alecia Western Oregon 30.92m

Kosmowski, Katie Concordia (Ore.) NM

Morse, Hayley College of Idaho NM

Kaonis, Kathryn Western Oregon NM

Dean, Sylvia Western Oregon NM

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Dixon, Gabi Unattached 53.80m

2 Mattos, Jessica Concordia (Ore.) 46.91m

3 Johnson, Sydney Portland State 46.27m

4 Warren, McKenzie Concordia (Ore.) 46.25m

5 Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 45.78m

6 picknell, rachel Unattached 42.18m

7 Byrd, McKenzie Oregon State 41.73m

8 Otero, Claire College of Idaho 41.44m

9 Wright, Jossalyn Willamette 37.19m

10 Thorp, Kaeleigh Willamette 34.58m

11 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 33.54m

12 Bell, Haley Portland State 33.10m
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's Hammer

 

Women's Hammer Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Hammer Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Mattos, Jessica Concordia (Ore.) 48.72m 2(1)

2 Warren, McKenzie Concordia (Ore.) 48.38m 2(2)

3 Wright, Jossalyn Willamette 48.04m 2(3)

4 Collier, Emmi Western Oregon 47.01m 2(4)

5 picknell, rachel Unattached 45.77m 2(5)

6 Engstrom, Kelsey Willamette 45.45m 2(6)

7 Thorp, Kaeleigh Willamette 45.29m 2(7)

8 Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 44.51m 2(8)

9 Cook, Allison Western Oregon 42.74m 2(9)

10 Wetherell, Emily Western Oregon 41.91m 2(10)

11 Turpen, Angie Willamette 39.06m 2(11)

12 Byrd, McKenzie Oregon State 37.14m 1(1)

13 Dean, Sylvia Western Oregon 36.27m 1(2)

14 Limas De La Cruz, Sheila Western Oregon 36.10m 1(3)

15 Wright, Kelsey Corban 35.70m 1(4)

16 Falck, Alecia Western Oregon 35.60m 1(5)

17 Morris, Erin Unattached 34.27m 1(6)

Hamilton, Marisa Willamette NM 1

Wayne, Antoinette Portland State NM 1

macdonald, christina Unattached NM 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Byrd, McKenzie Oregon State 37.14m

2 Dean, Sylvia Western Oregon 36.27m

3 Limas De La Cruz, Sheila Western Oregon 36.10m

4 Wright, Kelsey Corban 35.70m

5 Falck, Alecia Western Oregon 35.60m

6 Morris, Erin Unattached 34.27m

Hamilton, Marisa Willamette NM

Wayne, Antoinette Portland State NM

macdonald, christina Unattached NM

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Mattos, Jessica Concordia (Ore.) 48.72m

2 Warren, McKenzie Concordia (Ore.) 48.38m

3 Wright, Jossalyn Willamette 48.04m

4 Collier, Emmi Western Oregon 47.01m

5 picknell, rachel Unattached 45.77m

6 Engstrom, Kelsey Willamette 45.45m

7 Thorp, Kaeleigh Willamette 45.29m

8 Ausman, Melissa Oregon State 44.51m

9 Cook, Allison Western Oregon 42.74m

10 Wetherell, Emily Western Oregon 41.91m

11 Turpen, Angie Willamette 39.06m
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JohnKnight (4/10/2015)	 Western Oregon - Monmouth, OR

Women's Javelin

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Buchholz, Emma Concordia (Ore.) 43.89m

2 macdonald, christina Unattached 40.57m

3 Short, Amanda Western Oregon 40.20m

4 Troutman, Hannah Oregon State 39.85m

5 Corbett, Amber Concordia (Ore.) 38.07m

6 Townsend, Jameka Willamette 37.45m

7 Inscore, Renee Corban 36.76m

8 Peschka, Amber Oregon State 35.54m

9 Wright, Kelsey Corban 35.49m

10 Bell, Haley Portland State 35.14m

11 Wilson, Shasta Portland State 34.26m

12 Parker, Racyne Willamette 33.43m

13 Logan, Jessica New Hope Christian 31.29m
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